

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT													1 OF 1		
COUNTYWIDE CULVERT INVENTORY AND INSPECTIONS													Bid due: 2/22/2023		
RECORD OF BIDS													Bid 2023-004		
CONTRACTOR	WIGHTMAN			SPICER GROUP			GREAT LAKES ENGINEERING			SME			MANNIK SMITH GROUP		
<i>CULVERT STRUCTURES ON PRIMARY ROUTES</i>															
ITEM	UNITS	COST PER UNIT	LINE TOTAL	UNITS	COST PER UNIT	LINE TOTAL	UNITS	COST PER UNIT	LINE TOTAL	UNITS	COST PER UNIT	LINE TOTAL	UNITS	COST PER UNIT	LINE TOTAL
2023 Culvert Inventory, Inspection, and Report	600	\$ 138.00	\$ 82,800.00	600	\$ 194.00	\$ 116,400.00	600	\$ 219.10	\$ 131,460.00	600	\$ 220.00	\$ 132,000.00	600	\$ 234.24	\$ 140,544.00
Meetings 1 lump sum	1	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	1	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	1*	\$ 3,875.00	\$ 3,875.00	1	\$ 706.00	\$ 706.00
PRIMARY ROUTE TOTAL	\$ 84,050.00		\$ 118,400.00		\$ 134,260.00		\$ 135,875.00		\$ 141,250.00						
<i>CULVERT STRUCTURES ON SECONDARY ROUTES</i>															
ITEM	UNITS	COST PER UNIT	LINE TOTAL	UNITS	COST PER UNIT	LINE TOTAL	UNITS	COST PER UNIT	LINE TOTAL	UNITS	COST PER UNIT	LINE TOTAL	UNITS	COST PER UNIT	LINE TOTAL
2023 Culvert Inventory, Inspection, and Report	600	\$ 138.00	\$ 82,800.00	600	\$ 194.00	\$ 116,400.00	600	\$ 219.10	\$ 131,460.00	600	\$ 220.00	\$ 132,000.00	600	\$ 234.24	\$ 140,544.00
Meetings 1 lump sum	1	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	1	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	1*	\$ 3,875.00	\$ 3,875.00	1	\$ 706.00	\$ 706.00
SECONDARY ROUTE TOTAL	\$ 84,050.00		\$ 118,400.00		\$ 134,260.00		\$ 135,875.00		\$ 141,250.00						
TOTAL	\$ 168,100.00		\$ 236,800.00		\$ 268,520.00		\$ 271,750.00		\$ 282,500.00						

*See proposal for breakdown